
GAMMIES GROUNDCARE LTD
STATION YARD, CARSVIEW ROAD, FORFAR, ANGUS DD8 1XP

TEL : 01307 468 556
www.gammies.co.uk

Hire
Catalogue



LA
WN

 AN
D G

AR
DE

N
LAWN AND GARDEN

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Pedestrian Self-Propelled Mower

Pedestrian Rough Cut Mower

+  36" Flail

£30

£80

£110

Pedestrian Scarifier £55

Pedestrian Corer £95

Strimmer (Nylon Line)

Hedge Trimmer (Short)

Hedge Trimmer (Long)

£30

£30

£40

£120

£320

£440

£220

£380

£120

£120

£160

For the latest product list please visit www.gammies.co.uk

Lawnmowers, Scarfiers, Strimmer's & Hedge trimmers



LAWN AND GARDEN

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Ryan Turf Cutter

£60

£110

Out Front Rotary Mower £180

Out Front Flail Mower

Ride-on Mower with Collection

£220

£120

£240

£440

£720

£880

£480

For the latest product list please visit www.gammies.co.uk

Tillers & Ride-on Lawnmowers

LA
WN

 AN
D G

AR
DE

N

Pedestrian Tiller (Large) 
350 - 600 mm working width

Profihopper & Cutting Blades

Profihopper & Scarifier Blades

£400

£450

£1600

£1800



GROUND & TREECARE

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Norcar Mini Loader inc bucket £180

Stump Grinder STX 26 £220

Woodchipper 6" £165

Wood Chipper 9"

UTV

ATV

£200

£120

£85

£720

£880

£660

£800

£480

£340

For the latest product list please visit www.gammies.co.uk

Stump Grinders, Chippers, ATV's & UTV's 

Stump Grinder STX 38 £275 £1100

GR
OU

ND
 & 

TR
EE

 CA
RE

+ Log Grab £180 £720
+ Pallet Forks £180 £720
+ Screening Bucket £255 £1020



LANDSCAPE

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Trailer for Above

£200

£200

Mini Skidsteer C/W Trencher £150

Mini Skidsteer C/W Post Hole Borer

Pedestrian Stone Rake

£120

£160

£800

£800

£600

£480

£640

For the latest product list please visit www.gammies.co.uk

Excavators, Skidsteer, Stone Rakes & Seeder LA
ND

SC
AP

E

Mini Excavator 1.8 Tonne

Mini Skidsteer
C/W Fork £90

£90
£360
£360

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Pedestrian Seeder £160 £640

C/W Bucket
C/W Grab £120 £480



LANDSCAPE

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Tractor 50hp

Tractor 20 to 30hp

£150

£120

Earthquake (With Tractor &
Operator) Variable Speed

£550

Rotovator £170

Flail Mower

Tractor & Snowplough/ Gritter

£170

£POA

£600

£480

£2200

£680

£680

£POA

For the latest product list please visit www.gammies.co.uk

Tractors & Attachments LA
ND

SC
AP

E

*Excluding Tractor

*Excluding Tractor

Product Per 
Day

Per
Week

Vertidrain (With Tractor &
Operator

£550 £2200
*Tines Extra



COLLECTION & DELIVERY

Distance Cost 

Terms & Conditions

£120

£240

£360

£480

For the latest product list please visit www.gammies.co.uk

Terms & Conditions 

CO
LLE

CT
ION

 & 
DE

LIV
ER

Y 

Within 15 Miles

Within 30 Miles 

Within 45 Miles

Within 60 Miles

Models may vary 

Additional equipment may be available
to hire so please get in contact if your
requirements are not detailed on the
price list.

 * Please note that these costs
include delivery and uplift of hired
items

All prices are exclusive of 20% VAT 

Available to Account holders only 

For weekend rate the machines are hired out from Friday afternoon until
Monday morning 

All damages are the responsibility of the hirer 

Specific terms and conditions of her are printed on the reverse side of
each hire contract 

Prices may be subject to change without notice 

Consumable items charged additionally 

If hiring equipment from Gammies please bring with you proof of identity
and an address 

Deposits or payment before hire may be required. 
 



GAMMIES GROUNDCARE LTD
STATION YARD, CARSVIEW ROAD, FORFAR, ANGUS DD8 1XP

TEL : 01307 468 556
www.gammies.co.uk


