

#### GAMMIES GROUNDCARE LTD

STATION YARD, CARSVIEW ROAD, FORFAR, ANGUS DD8 1XP

TEL: 01307 468 556

www.gammies.co.uk



### LAWN AND GARDEN

Lawnmowers, Scarfiers, Strimmer's & Hedge trimmers

	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Pedestrian Self-Propelled Mower	£30	£120
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Pedestrian Rough Cut Mower + 36" Flail	£80 £110	£320 £440
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Pedestrian Scarifier	£55	£220
Con Con	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Pedestrian Corer	£95	£380
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Strimmer (Nylon Line)	£30	£120
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Hedge Trimmer (Short)	£30	£120
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Hedge Trimmer (Long)	£40	£160

For the latest product list please visit www.gammies.co.uk

# LAWN AND GARDEN

**Tillers & Ride-on Lawnmowers** 

200	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Pedestrian Tiller (Large) 350 - 600 mm working width	£60	£240
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Ryan Turf Cutter	£110	£440
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Profihopper & Cutting Blades Profihopper & Scarifier Blades	£400 £450	£1600 £1800
		<b>D</b>	_
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Product Out Front Rotary Mower		Per Week £720
		Day	Week
	Out Front Rotary Mower	£180	Week £720
	Out Front Rotary Mower  Product	£180 Per Day	Week £720 Per Week



## **GROUND & TREECARE**

Stump Grinders, Chippers, ATV's & UTV's

	<b>Product</b> Norcar Mini Loader inc bucket	Per Day £180	Per Week £720
	+ Log Grab + Pallet Forks + Screening Bucket	£180 £180 £255	£720 £720 £1020
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Stump Grinder STX 26 Stump Grinder STX 38	£220 £275	£880 £1100
	Product	Per Day	Per Week
	Woodchipper 6"	£165	£660
		Per	D
( '	Product	Day	Per Week
	<b>Product</b> Wood Chipper 9"	£200	Week
	110000	Day	Week
	Wood Chipper 9"	£200	£800
	Wood Chipper 9"  Product	£200 Per Day	£800 Per Week
	Wood Chipper 9"  Product  UTV	£200 Per Day £120 Per	Week £800  Per Week £480  Per



## **LANDSCAPE**

Excavators, Skidsteer, Stone Rakes & Seeder

****				
	Product		Per Day	Per Week
	Mini Excavator 1.8 Tonne		£200	£800
100	Product		Per Day	Per Week
	Trailer for Abov	⁄e	£200	£800
	Product		Per Day	Per Week
	Mini Skidsteer	C/W Fork C/W Bucket C/W Grab	£90 £90 £120	£360 £360 £480
	Product		Per Day	Per Week
	Mini Skidsteer (	C/W Trencher	£150	£600
	Product		Per Day	Per Week
	Mini Skidsteer (	C/W Post Hole Borer	£120	£480
	Product		Per Day	Per Week
	Pedestrian Stor	ne Rake	£160	£640
	Product		Per Day	Per Week
	Pedestrian See	der	£160	£640





# **LANDSCAPE**

**Tractors & Attachments** 

Product	Per Day	Per Week
Tractor 50hp	£150	£600
Product	Per Day	Per Week
Tractor 20 to 30hp	£120	£480
Product	Per Day	Per Week
Earthquake (With Tractor & Operator) Variable Speed	£550	£2200
Product	Per Day	Per Week
Vertidrain (With Tractor & Operator *Tines Extra	£550	£2200
Product	Per Day	Per Week
Rotovator *Excluding Tractor	£170	£680
Product	Per Day	Per Week
Flail Mower *Excluding Tractor	£170	£680
Product	Per Day	Per Week
Tractor & Snowplough/ Gritter	£POA	£POA
	Tractor 50hp  Product  Tractor 20 to 30hp  Product  Earthquake (With Tractor & Operator) Variable Speed  Product  Vertidrain (With Tractor & Operator *Tines Extra  Product  Rotovator  *Excluding Tractor  Product  Flail Mower  *Excluding Tractor  Product  Product	Tractor 50hp  £150  Product  Per Day  Tractor 20 to 30hp  £120  Product  Per Day  Earthquake (With Tractor & Operator) Variable Speed  Product  Per Day  Vertidrain (With Tractor & £550  Operator *Tines Extra  Product  Product  Per Day  Rotovator  *Excluding Tractor  Product  Product  Per Day  Flail Mower  *Excluding Tractor  Product  Product  Per Day

#### **COLLECTION & DELIVERY**

**Terms & Conditions** 

Distance	Cost	Models may vary
Within 15 Miles	£120	Additional equipment may be available to hire so please get in contact if your
Within 30 Miles	£240	requirements are not detailed on the price list.
Within 45 Miles	£360	* Please note that these costs
Within 60 Miles	£480	include delivery and uplift of hired items

#### **Terms & Conditions**

All prices are exclusive of 20% VAT

Available to Account holders only

For weekend rate the machines are hired out from Friday afternoon until Monday morning

All damages are the responsibility of the hirer

Specific terms and conditions of her are printed on the reverse side of each hire contract

Prices may be subject to change without notice

Consumable items charged additionally

If hiring equipment from Gammies please bring with you proof of identity and an address

Deposits or payment before hire may be required.





### GAMMIES GROUNDCARE LTD

STATION YARD, CARSVIEW ROAD, FORFAR, ANGUS DD8 1XP

TEL: 01307 468 556

www.gammies.co.uk